
Sl No Name Designation Media House Vill/Town/War P.O Pin reviousCard No E-Mail Id Mobile No
1 Sri Dilip Kumar Hazarika Correspondent Dainik Asom Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-129 dilipkumarhazarika51@gmail.com 7002418619
2 Sri Ashini Kr.Dowarah Correspondent Asomiya Pratidin Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-131 ashinikrdowarah@gmail.com 9954389320
3 Sri Premananda Talukdar Correspondent Asomiya Pratidin Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-132 ptalukdardmj@gmai.com 7002571877
4 Sri Jitu Saikia Correspondent Dainik Janambhumi Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-133 jitudmj14@gmail.com 6002452515
5 Sri Jiban Konwor Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-137 jibankonwor123@gmail.com 9954183846
6 Sri Harendra Nath Sarma Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-138 sharmahn.dmj@gmail.com 9435188312
7 Sri Bhaskar Sabhapandit Correspondent NewsLive Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-139 dhemajinewslive@gmail.com 9435298953
8 Sri Praban Baruah Correspondent NewsLive Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-140 prabannlive@gmail.com 9854916659
9 Sri Pradunya Bharali Correspondent E-TV Bharat Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-141 Pradunyabharalidmj@gmail.com 9101474955

10 Sri Bijan Sarma Correspondent DY365 Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-142 bijandy365dhemaji@gmail.com 8638778381
11 Sri Birinchi Dutta Video Journalists DY365 Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-143 bdutta7701@gmail.com 9954368890
12 Sri Monvikash Borgohain Correspondent News18 Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-145 dhemaji1aajnews@gmail.com 9854185554
13 Sri Jayanta Bora Correspondent Dainandin Barta Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-148 jayantaborah.dmj@gmail.com 7002348433
14 Sri Atul Baruah Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Gogamukh 787057 RLPC-255 atulbaruah15@gmail.com 9401123561
15 Sri Jitu Raj konwar Correspondent Dainik Janambhumi Dhemaji Town Gogamukh 787057 RLPC-257 jitukonwar77@gmail.com 9706827301
16  Sri Asim Dutta Correspondent DDNews Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-450 ashimdutta005@gmail.com 8822950494
17 Sri Prafulla Kaman Press Reporter The Assam Tribune Dhemaji Town Jonai 787057 RLPC-553 pkradio16@gmail.com 7896778288
18 Sri Mridupaban Chutia Correspondent Asomiya Pratidin Dhemaji Town Silapathar 787057 RLPC-561 mridupaban.chutia@gmail.com 7002974312
19 Sri Junti Sonowal Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Silapathar 787057 RLPC-562 juntisonowal@gmail.com 8638283846
20 Sri Mohan Panging Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Dimou 787057 RLPC-563 mohanpanging1985@gmail.com 6000138672
21 Sri Bristi Panging Correspondent Amar Asom Dhemaji Town Dimou 787057 RLPC-564 bristisimen@gmail.com 9101294153
22 Sri Rajib Deori Correspondent Prag News Dhemaji Town Dhemaji 787057 RLPC-567 rajibdeori2@gmail.com 9365810961
23 Sri Mintu Saikia Correspondent Niyomiya Barta Dhemaji Town Machkhua 787057 RLPC-569 mintusaikia197@gmail.com 9864916141
24 Loviram Bori Correspondent Agradoot Dhemaji Town Machkhua RLPC-558
25 Hemchandra Bordeori Correspondent Dy 365 Dhemaji Town RLPC-566
26 Bhaskar Jyoti Tayeng Correspondent Dainik Asom Jonai RLPC 551 99547036477
27 Royal Pegu Correspondent Asomiya Pratidin Jonai RLPC 552 99548389967
28 Gautam Pegu Correspondent News Live Jonai RLPC 546 9954369903
29 Karabi Doley Correspondent Niyomiya Barta Jonai RLPC 547 9101000930
30 Manoj Kr. Prajapati Correspondent Purabanchal Prahari Jonai RLPC 543 9954808914
31 Anoj Kumar Prajapati Correspondent Dainik Purvoday Jonai RLPC 544 9864060982
32 Asok Pareek Correspondent Pratah Khabar Jonai RLPC 545 9954742937
33 Pranjit Doley Correspondent Prag News Jonai RLPC 548 9402705697


